CREATING PASSIONATE LEARNERS

7TDCWES

7"& 8" GRADE SUPPLY LIST
2024-2025

The following supply list is intended to help students prepare for the upcoming school year.

Ballpoint Pens (blue or black)
Mechanical or #2 Pencils

Highlighters
Loose Leafl Nolebook Paper

Spiral Notebook
(2) PocketFolders

Headphones ~ 7th grade: Bluetooth or wired USE-C plug,

Bth Grade Bluetooth or wired 3.5 mmm head jack
For Reading/Language Arts:
1 ar 1 X inch 3 ring binder
1 three hole punched pocket falder
(1) 3pack of dividers

For Science:
T or !l ¥ inch three ring binder
1 three-hole-punched pocket folder
Spiral Notebook (one subfect) or loose leaf paper

Each student will receive a Student PlannerfAgenda on the first day of school
Please bring non-marking tennis shoes for BE. Class.
This is a recommended, but not required, supply list.

7" & 8™ Grade Teachers

Miss Pearson (7th Grade Math) [pearson@dcwest.org
Mr. Schwenka ( 7th Grade Science ) bschwenka@dcwest.org
( 7" Grade ELA ) jreddel@dcwest.org

( 7" Grade World History ) awatts@dcwest.org

Mrs. Reddel
Miss Walts

Mrs. Evans (| 8th Grade Math ) tevans@dcwest.org

Mrs. Siekman ( 8th Grade Science ) [siekmanf@dcewest.org
( 8" Grade World History ) bsteward@dcwest.org

( 8" Grade ELA ) sdill@dcwest.org

Mr. Steward
Ms. Dill

THANKS FOR YOUR SUPPORT!



